CONCURRENT
TECHNOLOGIES
4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
3840 Packard Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48108, USA
Tel: (734) 971 6309  Fax: (734) 971 6350
The PR AMC/33x is a high performance single width full
height processor AdvancedMC® module. The module

5Hz-2000Hz at 5g, 0.76mm peak displacement
(non-operating)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware)
PR AMC/331-02 1.4 GHz Pentium M Processor Low Voltage 738, 1 Gbyte SDRAM, AdvancedMC Module
PR AMC/331-03 1.4 GHz Pentium M Processor Low Voltage 738, 2 Gbytes SDRAM, AdvancedMC Module
PR AMC/333-02 2.0 GHz Pentium M Processor 760, 1 Gbyte SDRAM, AdvancedMC Module
PR AMC/333-03 2.0 GHz Pentium M Processor 760, 2 Gbytes SDRAM, AdvancedMC Module
For extended temperature, E-Series, please contact your local sales office
All companies and product names are trademarks of their respective organizations. Datasheet Code 1497/0506
Specification subject to change; E and OE.  RoHS 2002/95/EC compliant. © Concurrent Technologies 2006
Serdes